

ITEM NO.16 Court 4 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2933/2020

SESA GOA LTD (NOW KNOWN AS M/S VENDANTA LTD.) Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

C.A. No. 2932/2020 (XVII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

C.A. No. 2939/2020 (XVII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

C.A. No. 3426/2020 (XVII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 18-11-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.
 Ms. Ginita Bodani, Adv.
 Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Archit Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Avinash Tripathi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.9667-9669/2010,
9844-9888/2010, 5791-5821/2014, 7486-7521/2019 and
other connected matters, if any.

List all the matters together after four
weeks.

In case of any office objection, the Registry is directed to point out the same in the office report so that appropriate directions can be issued.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER